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Competitor(s)

Jessica Yuen

Hannah Lam
Amanda Feltham
Tasha Johansen-Lanthier
Serena Woo

Annika Ng

Samara Hilman
Megan Geddes
Madison Johnson
Erin Chen
Magdalena Molenda
Angie Fan

Allison Merke
Margaret Wang

Club

Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Vancouver SC
Sunset FSC
Vancouver SC
Burnaby FSC
Abbotsford SC
Abbotsford SC
Burnaby FSC
Maple Ridge SC
Burnaby FSC
Maple Ridge SC
Burnaby FSC

Cheryl Segaric

Date:

3-Feb-2013

2013 WinterSkate BC Coast Regional Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

1:16:54PM

Delta, BC
02-01-2013 to 02-03-2013

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

SP

23.47
22.39
22.21
21.84
21.65
20.44
19.70
19.22
16.26
15.90
15.67
15.64
15.33
14.70

23.47
22.39
22.21
21.84
21.65
20.44
19.70
19.22
16.26
15.90
15.67
15.64
15.33
14.70

Vanessa Hunter




